HOSCI 2013 Scores: 5-Stand Teams

63.25 (Average Score)

Score & Team Name

114
112
108

102
99
97
89
85
82
79
78
77
76

75
75
74
72
71
71
71
66
65

Seadrill
Schlumberger-Houma

Team Management &
Consulting

Dolphin Scaffold Services
Action Qilfield Services
Elmar Consulting

Hunting Energy Services
United Vision Logistics
Energy Services Intl
Directional Project Support
HOSCI President's Team
Smith/Houston

Offshore Equipment
Solutions #1

Burner Fire Control

T3 Energy #1

B&B Rentals & Mfg Inc.
VBR, Inc.

Buckhorn Rentals LLC

JIM

Warrior Energy

Tri Star NDT Inspection, LLC

G&J Land & Marine Food
Distributors
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65
65
65
64
64
63
62
61

60
59
59
58
58
57
56
55

55
54
53
53

52
52

Smith Bits

Supreme Services

T3 Energy #2

Kelly's Industrial Services
Weatherford

C-Logistics

Halliburton

Key Fishing & Rental
Services #2

Knight Oil Tools LLC
Schlumberger Wireline
Trinity Tools

Axon Energy Products
Blanchard Contractors
Chet Morrison Contractors
NOV Portable Power

Checkpoint Pumps &
Systems

Tarpon Rental, Inc.
ASAP Industries
CORTEC

Offshore Equipment
Solutions #2

NOV Mission Products
Premium Oilfield Services

Score & Team Name

51
51
50
49
46
46
45
44
43
42
42

41
39
31
30

17

CSl Inspection, LLC

Safe Zone

A&B Valve & Piping Systems
Dean Equipment

Golden Ranch

Southland Rental Tools
Boots & Coots

Express Energy

Becnel Rental Tools LLC
Priority Energy Services

Shaw Global Offshore
Services #1

Taylors Intl
Dolphin Energy Equipment
Offshore Cleaning Systems

Key Fishing & Rental
Services #1

Edison Chouest Offshore
Abdon Callais Offshore

Action Environmental
Services

Cenac Marine Services

Champion Technologies #1
Champion Technologies #2
Champion Technologies #3

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not

reached registration.



Score & Team Name

GOL

HB Rentals

Knight Fishing Services
Louisiana Crane

Power Torque Services
Premium Fishing Services
REC Marine

Romero Fishing & Rental
Tools

Seatrax

Shaw Global Offshore
Services #2

Tetra Tech
Thomas Tools
Tri Drill/Knight Oil Tools
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Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



